

801 Locust Street Conway, Arkansas 72034

## FAULKNER COUNTY, ARKANSAS County Courthouse

## MEETING OF THE FAULKNER COUNTY QUORUM COURT

September 21, 2023

## **AGENDA**

- Call to Order
- Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- Approval of the Journal Tab 1
- County Officers Report Tab 2
- Standing Committee Reports
- Public Comments
- Special Reports
- Old Business
- New Business
  - Tab 3: Proposed Amended Ordinance 23-23 Appropriation
  - Tab 4: Proposed Ordinance 23-25 Appropriation
  - Tab 5: Proposed Ordinance 23-26 Est. Sheriff's Office Response Team
  - Tab 6: Proposed Ordinance 23-27 Pine Village VFD Dues
    - Proposed Resolution 23-07 Pine Village VFD Dues
  - Tab 7: Proposed Ordinance 23-28 Circuit Court 3rd Div. Employee
- Appointments
- Announcements
- Adjournment